
Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The Hornsea Two Offshore Wind Farm Order 2016. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2016 No. 844

The Hornsea Two Offshore Wind Farm Order 2016

Signed by authority of the Secretary of State for Business, Energy and Industrial Strategy

Giles Scott
Head of Energy Infrastructure Planning and Coal
Liabilities
Department for Business, Energy and Industrial
Strategy

16th August 2016

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The Hornsea Two Offshore Wind Farm Order 2016. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

[View outstanding changes](#)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to :

- Sch. 1 Pt. 3 para. 2(24) sum substituted by [S.I. 2018/370 art. 2\(1\)](#)
- Sch. 1 Pt.01 para. 4(g) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- Sch. 1 Pt.01 para. 4(h) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- Sch. 1 Pt.01 para. 4(i) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- Sch. 1 Pt.01 para. 4(r) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- Sch. 1 Pt. 1 para. 3(1) words substituted by [S.I. 2018/570 art. 2\(2\)](#)
- Sch. 1 Pt. 1 para. 3(2) words substituted by [S.I. 2018/570 art. 2\(3\)](#)
- Sch. 1 Pt. 3 para. 2(4)(b) words substituted by [S.I. 2018/570 art. 2\(4\)](#)
- Sch. 13 para. 1 Table words inserted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- Sch. 13 para. 11 words inserted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- Sch. 13 para. 8 words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- art. 2(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- art. 3(1)(a) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1154 Sch. 29 Pt. 2 para. 118\(2\)](#)
- art. 15(7) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1154 Sch. 29 Pt. 2 para. 118\(3\)](#)
- art. 15(9)(b) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1154 Sch. 29 Pt. 2 para. 118\(3\)](#)
- art. 35(5)(b) word omitted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Instrument associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Instrument (including any effects on those provisions):

- Sch. 1 Pt.03 para. 6(l) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1104 Sch.](#)
- Sch. 12 Pt. 6 para. 5(a) words substituted by [S.I. 2016/1154 Sch. 29 Pt. 2 para. 118\(4\)](#)